Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Fax: +49 (0) 5651 2296410 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu

Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Fax: +49 (0) 5651 2296410 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu
PVC-Couplings PQ
PVC-Adaptor Coupling PQ
Product
Code
OD – Range 1
(mm)
OD – Range 2
(mm)
Torque
(Nm)
black
PQ040-032 32 – 40 32 – 32 6
PQ049-041 36 – 50 25 – 42 6
PQ058-038 50 – 58 30 – 38 6
PQ058-045 50 – 58 38 – 45 6
PQ070-060 65 – 70 50 – 60 6
PQ084-060 75 – 90 50 – 63 6
PQ086-047 80 – 86 44 – 47 6
PQ111-085 98 – 115 75 – 88 6
PQ111-049 104 – 111 44 – 49 6
PQ113-059 106 – 113 53 – 59 6
PQ123-111 110 – 125 98 – 114 6
PQ124-118 114 – 124 104 – 118 6
PQ133-114 118 – 136 98 – 114 6
PQ133-084 111 – 133 79 – 84 6
PQ142-111 136 – 142 101 – 111 6
PQ160-133 149 – 160 111 – 133 6
PQ163-111 145 – 168 98 – 115 6
PQ190-162 177 – 190 150 – 162 6
grey
PQ040-032_GREY 32 – 41 25 – 33 6
PQ045-038_GREY 37 – 46 30 – 39 6
PQ050-032_GREY 42 – 51 25 – 33 6